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Remy GARDNER AUS
Ai OGURA JPN
Marco BEZZECCHI ITA
Raul FERNANDEZ SPA
Aron CANET SPA
Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA

Sam LOWES GBR
Lorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA
Somkiat CHANTRA THA
Marcel SCHROTTER GER

Xavi VIERGE SPA
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIt ITA

Thomas LUTHI Swi
Hector GARZO SPA
Albert ARENAS SPA
Marcos RAMIREZ SPA
Stefano MANZI ITA
Tony ARBOLINO ITA
Celestino VIETTI ITA
Joe ROBERTS USA
Jake DIXON GBR
Bo BENDSNEYDER NED
Nicoldo BULEGA ITA

Cameron BEAUBIER USA

Jorge NAVARRO SPA
Lorenzo BALDASSARRI ITA
Hafizh SYAHRIN MAL
Simone CORSI ITA
Barry BALTUS BEL
Yari MONTELLA ITA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX
IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX
Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX
Aspar Team Moto2 BOSCOSCURO
ElIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
Italtrans Racing Team KALEX
IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX
Petronas Sprinta Racing KALEX
Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX
Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX
Flexbox HP40 KALEX
Aspar Team Moto2 BOSCOSCURO
American Racing KALEX
Flexbox HP40 KALEX
Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX
SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX
Italtrans Racing Team KALEX
Petronas Sprinta Racing KALEX
Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX
Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX
American Racing KALEX
Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURO
MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA
NTS RW Racing GP NTS
MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA
NTS RW Racing GP NTS
Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURO

......................................................... Time

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA
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Time Lap Total

1'28.668
1'28.789
1'28.811

1'28.978
1'29.004
1'29.005

1'29.138
1'29.220
1'29.223

1'29.238
1'29.275
1'29.334

1'29.361
1'29.385
1'29.416

1'29.572
1'29.778
1'29.929

1'29.494
1'29.531
1'29.565

1'29.719
1'29.739
1'29.747

1'29.785
1'29.832
1'29.911

1'29.979
1'30.032
1'30.354

Moto2™

20

Gap Top Speed

8 9
810 0.121
410 0.143
9 9 0310
8 8 0.336
710 0337
710  0.470
610  0.552
410 0555
8 9 0570
4 7 0.607
410 0.666
3 9 0.693
410 0.717
510 0.748

10 10 0.904
310 1.110
710 1.261
7 8 (%0.292
8 10 (*) 0.329
8 10 (*) 0.363
8 10 (*) 0.517
5 10 (*) 0.537
9 10 (*) 0.545
8 10 (*) 0.583
3 6 (*)0.630
7 10 (*) 0.709

10 10 (%) 0.777
8 10 (*) 0.830
3 9 (%1152
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0.003
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0.059
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0.151
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0.008
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4318 m. Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Pole Position: Remy GARDNER 1'28.668  175.3 Km/h
Q1BestLap: Lap5s Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO (*) 1'29.202  174.2 Km/h
Best Race Lap: 2020 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'28.687  175.2 Km/h
All Time Lap Record: 2020 Jorge MARTIN 1'28.501  175.6 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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